The information contained in this brochure was current on the publication date. The Company reserves the
right to make changes in details at any time without prior notice. In order to avoid misunderstandings, any
interested party is advised to contact the Company checking for any changes in materials and/or information
after this brochure was published.
Version 2005  www.decinternational.com
©Copyright (All rights reserved) Dec international            Page 2.17.1
SELF-ADHESIVE PINS
SELF-ADHESIVE PINS are suitable for fastening insulation blankets.
CONSTRUCTION
The PINSA has been manufactured out of
galvanized steel. The PINSA consists of a pin
and a foot. The foot has been provided with a
synthetic rubber tack coat. Clamps can be
delivered with the pins. The clamp is going to be
fastened to the PINSA after attaching the
insalation blanket. In consequence of this the
blanket will stay in the correct position.
The foot has the following size: 50x50 mm
Each square metre of insulation blanket needs 10
to 12 pins.
SAFETY
Protective caps (PINSACAP) for attacing round the pin are available to the pins.
The use of PINSACAP is always recommended where people can be injured by
projecting pins.
OPERATING TEMPERATURE
The self-adhesive pins are suitable within the following temperature range:
-40 up to + 80°C (100°C for short period of time).
The processing, however, has to take place above +10°C.
FASTENING
The best result will be achieved on a dry, fat-free and dust-free surface.
ORDERING INFORMATION
The caps will automatically be delivered to the pins, but it is also possible to order
the protective caps separately (PINSACAP).
Extra clamps (PINSACLIP-CL1) are available as well.
Ordering code Length of pins
PINSA025 25 mm
PINSA032 32 mm
PINSA042 42 mm
PINSA051 51 mm
PINSA063 63 mm
PINSA076 76 mm
PINSA105 105 mm
CL-1 Irrelevant (Ø30mm)
PINSACAP irrelevant
2
.1
7